This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up of entries that may not have been received yet, or when adding wait-
listed entries after closing.

Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (41 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24006 Wile E Dobe
24008 Ace Border Collie
24026 Juvi Flat-Coat

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)
20001 Caoilainn Collie
20010 Greta English Springer
20014 Jake Border Collie
20016 Pyrite Labrador Retriever
20017 Tory Border Collie
20041 Lexi All American Dog
20048 Riot Labrador Retriever
20062 Ruby Vizsla
20067 Treble Golden Retriever
20074 Wit Norwegian Elkhound

20077 Loki Bacon Bit All American Dog
20080 Kir Brittany
20082 Kenzie Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20020 Ryker

Belgian Malinois

20025 Cooper!!! Golden Retriever
20042 Peyton Collie
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16001 Trax Shetland Sheepdog
16017 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog
16020 Zip Shetland Sheepdog
16022 Bean Labrador Retriever
16031 XO Aussie

16034 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog
16043 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog
16055 Casey Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16048 Mason Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12003 Catcher Cocker Spaniel

12015 Evie Shetland Sheepdog
12016 Katy Shetland Sheepdog
12018 Sneak All American Dog
12024 Lindy Rat Terrier

12025 Carter Cav King Charles
12052 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog

12057 Porsche Cocker Spaniel
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12041 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8012 Tuxedo Papillon
8026 Jack All American Dog
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8042 Mighty Pug
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4005 Hattie Norfolk Terrier

Ring 1 Premier JWW (25 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24006 Wile E Dobe
24008 Ace Border Collie
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20001 Caoilainn Collie
20014 Jake Border Collie
20024 Grace Border Collie
20046 Nikki Vizsla

20077 Loki Bacon Bit All American Dog

Helayne Silver
Lisa Bates
Dawn Buttion

Alicia Moore
Jennifer Strauss
Judith Grams
Jeanine Goldberg
Marilyn Waterston
Jane Weisemann
Lindsay Hill

Kevin Mole
Kathleen Salemi
Jean Marie Wilkins
Nicole Bailey

E. Susan Drazek
Alicia Moore

Linda Noll
Alice Harwell
Alicia Moore

Heather Ortega
Heather O'Shea
Scott Miller
Marian Shaw
Amy Vanderryn
Heather Ortega
Charlotte Idleman
Holly Wallace

Donna Rager

Linda Hulbert, PhD
Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Virginia Shriver
Betsy Spilis

Jann Hayes
Michael O'Shea
Linda Hulbert, PhD

Mary Losikoff

Shirley Murphy
Sandra Morris

Amy Grimm

Marian Shaw

Helayne Silver
Lisa Bates

Alicia Moore
Judith Grams
Isabelle Arndt
Tamara Sparks
Nicole Bailey

20082 Kenzie Collie
JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20042 Peyton Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16006 Aislinn Shetland Sheepdog
16028 Chrome Shetland Sheepdog
16043 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog
16050 Gyver Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16062 Kip Keeshond

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12009 Buzz Shetland Sheepdog
12016 Katy Shetland Sheepdog
12025 Carter Cav King Charles

12052 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog

12060 Shatzi Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12006 Percy Miniature Schnauzer
12029 KT German Pinscher
JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8003 Hoss Corgi (Pembroke)
8026 Jack All American Dog
8057 Belle Pomeranian

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8048 Chelsie Cocker Spaniel

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (123 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

24002 Austin Dobe
24006 Wile E Dobe
24008 Ace Border Collie
24014 Banner Chessie
24017 Scopey Swissie
24019 Sherman Collie
24020 Silver Labrador Retriever
24021 Crockett Berner
24022 AJ Ridgeback
24023 Maken Golden Retriever
24027 Maren Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24007 Stig Dobe
24016 Cricket Dobe
24026 Juvi Flat-Coat

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (24 dogs)
20001 Caoilainn Collie
20004 Katie Collie
20008 Aidan Brittany
20014 Jake Border Collie
20017 Tory Border Collie
20021 Hobby Golden Retriever
20022 Alabi Flat-Coat

20024 Grace
20027 Prada

Border Collie
Norwegian Elkhound

20041 Lexi All American Dog
20043 Duke Aussie

20046 Nikki Vizsla

20051 Colt Border Collie
20056 Epic Aussie

20057 Blaze Vizsla

20065 Bess All American Dog

20067 Treble
20071 Preacher

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
20073 Happy Golden Retriever
20074 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
20076 Gabby Collie

Alicia Moore

Alicia Moore

Jon McConnell
Gail Ways
Charlotte Idleman
Cindy Deubler

John Samuel

Cindy Deubler
Susan Glasgow
Jann Hayes
Michael O'Shea
Leslie Cromer

Leslie Cromer
Diane Sutton

Michael Litchfield
Sandra Morris
Nancy McDonough

Mary Lindquist

Jen Sheen
Helayne Silver
Lisa Bates
Brenda Stewart
Jan Collins

Terry Peters
Jeanine Goldberg
Margaret Schwartz
Bob Kepfer

John Bitner

Jen Sheen

Elaine McAvoy
Lyn Kargaard
Dawn Buttion

Alicia Moore
Michelle Shoemaker
E. Susan Drazek
Judith Grams
Marilyn Waterston
Chris Zink

Linda Arble
Isabelle Arndt
Betsy Flagg

Jane Weisemann
Bradley Kimmel
Tamara Sparks
Betsy Smith
Marilyn Anderman
Barbara Glass
Karen Albrecht
Kathleen Salemi
Sharon Decesare
Amy Jo Smith
Jean Marie Wilkins
Michelle Shoemaker



20077 Loki Bacon Bit

20078
20082

Jenna
Kenzie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20002
20005
20006
20025
20040
20042
20059

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20010
20048
20062
20064
20080

JWW - Master Regular -

16001
16006
16009
16014
16019
16020
16022
16028
16031
16032
16042
16043
16050
16058
16065

Zephyr
Jinn
Danni
Cooper!!!
Splash
Peyton
Moose

Greta
Riot
Ruby
Fiona
Kir

Trax
Aislinn
Kahlua
Nick
Bobbie
Zip
Bean
Chrome
XO
Tony
Sketcher
Torrey
Gyver
Eli
Tegan

Aussie

Dobe

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Collie

Standard Poodle

English Springer
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Brittany

16 inches (15 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16011
16013
16026
16027
16029
16037
16041
16062

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16034
16052
16055
16057

Rose
Winny
Dillon
Lexi
Wee
Indy
Jack
Kip

Maverick
Rosie
Casey
Jase

Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

English Springer
All American Dog
Siberian Husky
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (18 dogs)

12001
12003
12009
12010
12014
12015
12016
12024
12025
12028
12033
12034
12037
12038
12045
12052
12060
12061

Pita
Catcher
Buzz
Paige
Dylan
Evie
Katy
Lindy
Carter
Rock
Heyu
Brodie
Asta
Bowen
Spiffy
Dixie
Shatzi
Dash

PBGV

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terriier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cav King Charles

Nicole Bailey
Ronald Heller
Alicia Moore

Jean Marie Wilkins
Nicole Bailey
Ronald Heller
Alice Harwell
Terry Peters

Alicia Moore

Cindy Konits

Jennifer Strauss
Lindsay Hill
Kevin Mole
Rhonda Toren

E. Susan Drazek

Heather Ortega
Jon McConnell
Cynthia Hill
Mary Webb
Judith Eargle
Scott Miller
Marian Shaw
Gail Ways

Amy Vanderryn
Barbara Miller
Charles Magin
Charlotte Idleman
Cindy Deubler
Ruth Houseman
Jon McConnell

Anna Hillman
Bradley Kimmel
Isabelle Arndt
Tamara Sparks
Alan Strauss
Tracy Gruis

Jane Weisemann
John Samuel

Heather Ortega
Susan Osmansky
Holly Wallace
Rachael Toren

Kathy Marshall
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Cindy Deubler
Nancy Schrumpf
Julie Eriksson
Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Betsy Spilis
Jann Hayes

Kim Roberts
Kathy Marshall
Elaine O'Carroll
Susan Klavon
Penny Morgan
Charlie Magin
Michael O'Shea
Leslie Cromer
Antonia Rotelle

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12006 Percy
12017 Trouble
12019 Roxanne
12029 KT
12041 Lexi
12053 Rudy
12064 Maggie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12007 Zoom
12057 Porsche

Miniature Schnauzer
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
German Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Cav King Charles
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8003 Hoss
8005 Dot
8009 Lily
8012 Tuxedo
8026 Jack
8033 Tommie
8035 Spicy
8043 Judy Judy
8052 Brooke
8056 PJ
8057 Belle

Corgi (Pembroke)
Cav King Charles
Russell Terriier
Papillon

All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)
Chihuahua
Chinese Crested
Cav King Charles
Russell Terriier
Pomeranian

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8017 Levi
8042 Mighty
8048 Chelsie

Cocker Spaniel
Pug
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8038 Castle

Russell Terriier

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4001 Magic
4005 Hattie
4006 Tootsie
4010 Honey

Chihuahua
Norfolk Terrier
Chihuahua
Chihuahua

Ring 2 Master/Excellent FAST (40 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24006 Wile E
24008 Ace

24014 Banner
24023 Maken

Dobe

Border Collie
Chessie

Golden Retriever

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20001 Caoilainn
20017 Tory
20022 Alabi
20057 Blaze
20064 Fiona
20067 Treble
20074 Wit

20077 Loki Bacon Bit

20080 Kir
20082 Kenzie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20014 Jake
20041 Lexi
20062 Ruby

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20002 Zephyr
20005 Jinn
20025 Cooper!!!
20042 Peyton

Collie

Border Collie
Flat-Coat

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Norwegian Elkhound
All American Dog
Brittany

Collie

Border Collie
All American Dog
Vizsla

Aussie

Dobe

Golden Retriever
Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16001 Trax
16009 Kahlua
16043 Torrey

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Leslie Cromer
Kathy Marshall
Susan Merchant
Diane Sutton
Mary Losikoff
John Samuel
Nancy Schrumpf

Antonia Rotelle
Linda Hulbert, PhD

Michael Litchfield
Antonia Rotelle
Kathy Power
Shirley Murphy
Sandra Morris
Betsy Flagg

Gale Wise

Amy Jo Gilmer
Antonia Rotelle
Kathy Power
Nancy McDonough

Nancy Bean
Amy Grimm
Mary Lindquist

Betsy Smith

Gale Wise
Marian Shaw
Gale Wise
Gale Wise

Helayne Silver
Lisa Bates
Brenda Stewart
John Bitner

Alicia Moore
Marilyn Waterston
Linda Arble
Barbara Glass
Rhonda Toren
Kathleen Salemi
Jean Marie Wilkins
Nicole Bailey

E. Susan Drazek
Alicia Moore

Judith Grams
Jane Weisemann
Kevin Mole

Jean Marie Wilkins
Nicole Bailey
Alice Harwell
Alicia Moore

Heather Ortega
Cynthia Hill
Charlotte Idleman



FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16014 Nick Shetland Sheepdog
16032 Tony Shetland Sheepdog
16055 Casey Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16037 Indy All American Dog
16041 Jack Siberian Husky

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12003 Catcher Cocker Spaniel

Mary Webb
Barbara Miller
Holly Wallace

Tracy Gruis
Jane Weisemann

Linda Hulbert, PhD

12037 Asta Shetland Sheepdog Susan Klavon

12052 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog Michael O'Shea
FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12024 Lindy Rat Terrier Betsy Spilis

12033 Heyu PBGV Kathy Marshall

12057 Porsche Cocker Spaniel
FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12029 KT German Pinscher
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12041 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Linda Hulbert, PhD

Diane Sutton

Mary Losikoff

8012 Tuxedo Papillon Shirley Murphy
8033 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke) Betsy Flagg
8057 Belle Pomeranian Nancy McDonough

Ring 2 Premier Standard (27 dogs)
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24006 Wile E Dobe Helayne Silver
24008 Ace Border Collie Lisa Bates
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20001 Caoilainn Collie Alicia Moore
20014 Jake Border Collie Judith Grams
20021 Hobby Golden Retriever Chris Zink
20024 Grace Border Collie Isabelle Arndt
20046 Nikki Vizsla Tamara Sparks
20077 Loki Bacon Bit All American Dog Nicole Bailey
20082 Kenzie Collie Alicia Moore
Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20042 Peyton Collie Alicia Moore

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16006 Aislinn Shetland Sheepdog
16028 Chrome Shetland Sheepdog
16043 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog Charlotte Idleman
16050 Gyver Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Deubler

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16026 Dillon Border Collie Isabelle Arndt
16062 Kip Keeshond John Samuel
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Jon McConnell
Gail Ways

12009 Buzz Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Deubler
12025 Carter Cav King Charles Jann Hayes
12052 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog Michael O'Shea

12060 Shatzi Miniature Schnauzer Leslie Cromer
Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12006 Percy Miniature Schnauzer Leslie Cromer

12029 KT German Pinscher Diane Sutton
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8003 Hoss Corgi (Pembroke) Michael Litchfield
8026 Jack All American Dog Sandra Morris
8056 PJ Russell Terriier Kathy Power

8057 Belle Pomeranian Nancy McDonough

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8048 Chelsie Cocker Spaniel

Ring 2 Master/Excellent Standard (121 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (12 dogs)

Mary Lindquist

24008 Ace Border Collie
24014 Banner Chessie

24016 Cricket Dobe

24017 Scopey Swissie

24019 Sherman Collie

24020 Silver Labrador Retriever
24021 Crockett Berner

24022 AJ Ridgeback

24023 Maken Golden Retriever
24026 Juvi Flat-Coat

Lisa Bates

Brenda Stewart
Lyn Kargaard

Jan Collins

Terry Peters
Jeanine Goldberg
Margaret Schwartz
Bob Kepfer

John Bitner

Dawn Buttion

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24007 Stig Dobe
24027 Maren Dobe
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)
20001 Caoilainn Collie
20004 Katie Collie
20008 Aidan Brittany
20014 Jake Border Collie
20017 Tory Border Collie
20021 Hobby Golden Retriever
20022 Alabi Flat-Coat

20024 Grace
20027 Prada

Border Collie
Norwegian Elkhound

20041 Lexi All American Dog
20046 Nikki Vizsla

20051 Colt Border Collie
20056 Epic Aussie

20065 Bess All American Dog

20067 Treble
20071 Preacher
20073 Happy

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

20074 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
20076 Gabby Collie
20077 Loki Bacon Bit All American Dog
20080 Kir Brittany
20082 Kenzie Collie

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20002 Zephyr Aussie
20005 Jinn Dobe
20006 Danni Labrador Retriever
20025 Cooper!!! Golden Retriever
20040 Splash Collie
20042 Peyton Collie

20059 Moose Standard Poodle

Elaine McAvoy
Jen Sheen

Alicia Moore
Michelle Shoemaker
E. Susan Drazek
Judith Grams
Marilyn Waterston
Chris Zink

Linda Arble
Isabelle Arndt
Betsy Flagg

Jane Weisemann
Tamara Sparks
Betsy Smith
Marilyn Anderman
Karen Albrecht
Kathleen Salemi
Sharon Decesare
Amy Jo Smith
Jean Marie Wilkins
Michelle Shoemaker
Nicole Bailey

E. Susan Drazek
Alicia Moore

Jean Marie Wilkins
Nicole Bailey
Ronald Heller
Alice Harwell
Terry Peters

Alicia Moore

Cindy Konits

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20010 Greta
20016 Pyrite

English Springer
Labrador Retriever

20043 Duke Aussie
20048 Riot Labrador Retriever
20057 Blaze Vizsla
20062 Ruby Vizsla

20078 Jenna Labrador Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16001 Trax Shetland Sheepdog
16006 Aislinn Shetland Sheepdog
16009 Kahlua Poodle

16014 Nick Shetland Sheepdog
16019 Bobbie Shetland Sheepdog
16020 Zip Shetland Sheepdog
16022 Bean Labrador Retriever
16028 Chrome Shetland Sheepdog
16031 XO Aussie

16042 Sketcher
16043 Torrey

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

24002 Austin
24006 Wile E

Dobe
Dobe

Jen Sheen
Helayne Silver

16050
16058

Gyver
Eli

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Jennifer Strauss
Jeanine Goldberg
Bradley Kimmel
Lindsay Hill
Barbara Glass
Kevin Mole
Ronald Heller

Heather Ortega
Jon McConnell
Cynthia Hill
Mary Webb
Judith Eargle
Scott Miller
Marian Shaw
Gail Ways

Amy Vanderryn
Charles Magin
Charlotte Idleman
Cindy Deubler
Ruth Houseman



16065 Tegan

Shetland Sheepdog

Jon McConnell

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16011 Rose
16013 Winny
16026 Dillon
16027 Lexi
16029 Wee
16041 Jack
16062 Kip

Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

English Springer
Siberian Husky
Keeshond

Anna Hillman
Bradley Kimmel
Isabelle Arndt
Tamara Sparks
Alan Strauss
Jane Weisemann
John Samuel

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16032 Tony
16034 Maverick
16052 Rosie
16055 Casey
16057 Jase

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (19 dogs)

12001 Pita
12003 Catcher
12009 Buzz
12010 Paige
12014 Dylan
12015 Evie
12016 Katy
12024 Lindy
12025 Carter
12028 Rock
12033 Heyu
12034 Brodie
12037 Asta
12038 Bowen
12045 Spiffy
12052 Dixie
12057 Porsche
12060 Shatzi
12061 Dash

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

PBGV

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terriier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cav King Charles

Barbara Miller
Heather Ortega
Susan Osmansky
Holly Wallace
Rachael Toren

Kathy Marshall
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Cindy Deubler
Nancy Schrumpf
Julie Eriksson
Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Betsy Spilis

Jann Hayes

Kim Roberts
Kathy Marshall
Elaine O'Carroll
Susan Klavon
Penny Morgan
Charlie Magin
Michael O'Shea
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Leslie Cromer
Antonia Rotelle

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12006 Percy
12017 Trouble
12019 Roxanne
12029 KT
12041 Lexi
12064 Maggie

Miniature Schnauzer
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
German Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Leslie Cromer
Kathy Marshall
Susan Merchant
Diane Sutton
Mary Losikoff
Nancy Schrumpf

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12007 Zoom

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8003 Hoss
8005 Dot

8010 Annie
8012 Tuxedo
8026 Jack
8035 Spicy
8043 Judy Judy
8052 Brooke

Cav King Charles

Corgi (Pembroke)
Cav King Charles
Pomeranian
Papillon

All American Dog
Chihuahua
Chinese Crested
Cav King Charles

Antonia Rotelle

Michael Litchfield
Antonia Rotelle
Nancy McDonough
Shirley Murphy
Sandra Morris
Gale Wise

Amy Jo Gilmer
Antonia Rotelle

4010

Honey

Chihuahua

Ring 1 Premier Standard (27 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Gale Wise

Saturday Running Order

8003 Hoss Corgi (Pembroke) Michael Litchfield

8026 Jack All American Dog Sandra Morris

8031 Ace Norwich Terrier Vanessa Andrews

8036 Ceri Corgi (Pembroke) Gretchen Mason

8044 Ash Papillon Marcella Cisneros
Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8046 Luna Corgi (Cardigan) Chris Jolly

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12008 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog Janina Vickers
12009 Buzz Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Deubler
12010 Paige Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schrumpf
12025 Carter Cav King Charles Jann Hayes
12030 Asti Smooth Fox Terrier Alyssia Black
12037 Asta Shetland Sheepdog Susan Klavon
12052 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog Michael O'Shea

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12029

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

KT

German Pinscher

Diane Sutton

16006 Aislinn Shetland Sheepdog Jon McConnell

16043 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog Charlotte Idleman

16044 Hayley All American Dog Bettina Markowitz

16050 Gyver Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Deubler

16051 Pixel Manchester Terrier Beth Mathews-

Bradshaw

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16062 Kip Keeshond John Samuel
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20021 Hobby Golden Retriever Chris Zink

20024 Grace Border Collie Isabelle Arndt

20032 Koda Kelpie Marsha Clarkson

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24005 Jack Border Collie Christine Tschech
24006 Wile E Dobe Helayne Silver
24008 Ace Border Collie Lisa Bates
24010 Stitch Border Collie Mary Denigan-
Macauley
Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (190 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (8 dogs)
4001 Magic Chihuahua Gale Wise
4002 Sam Papillon Charles Burdick
4003 Sasha Papillon Kai Macauley
4004 Dash Manchester Terrier Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw
4006 Tootsie Chihuahua Gale Wise
4007 Pansy Cav King Charles Antonia Rotelle
4009 Reese Corgi (Pembroke) Donna Sims
4010 Honey Chihuahua Gale Wise

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

8056 PJ Russell Terriier Kathy Power

8057 Belle Pomeranian Nancy McDonough
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8017 Levi Cocker Spaniel Nancy Bean

8042 Mighty Pug Amy Grimm

8048 Chelsie Cocker Spaniel Mary Lindquist

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8009 Lily Russell Terriier Kathy Power

8038 Castle Russell Terriier Betsy Smith
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4001 Magic Chihuahua Gale Wise

4005 Hattie Norfolk Terrier Marian Shaw

4006 Tootsie Chihuahua Gale Wise

4008

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (20 dogs)

Flint

Corgi (Pembroke)

Sherry Merschoff

8001 Gucci Papillon Letty McNulty
8003 Hoss Corgi (Pembroke) Michael Litchfield
8005 Dot Cav King Charles Antonia Rotelle
8007 Buffy All American Dog Sandra Olszewski
8012 Tuxedo Papillon Shirley Murphy
8013 Chena Corgi (Pembroke) C. Eugene Riffle
8018 Emma All American Dog Amanda Heyes
8024 Jam-Jam Norwich Terrier Jamie Lahy

8026 Jack All American Dog Sandra Morris



8030
8031
8035
8039
8040
8043
8044
8051
8052
8055
8057

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8017
8020
8023
8027
8028
8037
8046
8048
8053

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8002
8033
8049

Cocoa
Ace
Spicy
Boogie
Noah
Judy Judy
Ash
Merlin
Brooke
Penny
Belle

Levi
Whimsy
Sprocket
Bonnie
Dart
Chili
Luna
Chelsie
Guilty

BJ
Tommie
Roddy

Corgi (Pembroke)
Norwich Terrier
Chihuahua
Papillon

Shih Tzu
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Papillon

Cav King Charles
Schipperke
Pomeranian

Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Scottish Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Scottish Terrier

Judy Pickerill
Vanessa Andrews
Gale Wise

Letty McNulty
Cathy Consla
Amy Jo Gilmer
Marcella Cisneros
Danielle Brooks
Antonia Rotelle
Judith Swan
Nancy McDonough

Nancy Bean

Letty McNulty

Lori Kobayashi
Ann P. Decker
Debbie Burdick
Stephanie Thomas
Chris Jolly

Mary Lindquist
Karen Gaydos

Elizabeth Marvel
Betsy Flagg
Elizabeth Marvel

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8008

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (28 dogs)

12001
12008
12009
12010
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12022
12023
12024
12025
12027
12028
12030
12033
12035
12037
12038
12040
12042
12043
12045
12046
12052
12058
12061

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12017
12019
12026
12029
12031
12039
12041
12056

Harry

Pita
Puzzle
Buzz
Paige
Gidget
Passion
Dylan
Evie
Katy
Roxy
Zap It!
Lindy
Carter
Hot Shot
Rock
Asti
Heyu
Shadow
Asta
Bowen
DJ

Lilo
Copper
Spiffy
Annie Ann
Dixie
Zima
Dash

Trouble
Roxanne
Lina

KT

Duke
Audrey
Lexi
Diesel

Schipperke

PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terriier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cav King Charles

PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
German Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Judith Swan

Kathy Marshall
Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Nancy Schrumpf
Denise Visco
Stephanie Thomas
Julie Eriksson
Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Joanne Dzenkowski
Anthony Rotelle
Betsy Spilis

Jann Hayes
Karen Gaydos
Kim Roberts
Alyssia Black
Kathy Marshall
Morgan Vance
Susan Klavon
Penny Morgan
Ann P. Decker
Jennifer Light
Phillip Ulerich
Charlie Magin
Darlene Galloway
Michael O'Shea
Mariane Radtke
Antonia Rotelle

Kathy Marshall
Susan Merchant
Bonnie Opal
Diane Sutton
Deborah Vance
Lynda Folwick
Mary Losikoff

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12062

Splash

Shetland Sheepdog

Janina Vickers

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12011
12036
12044
12055

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (25 dogs)

16001
16002
16005
16006
16007
16008
16014
16019
16020
16021
16023
16028
16035
16040
16042
16043
16044
16050
16051

16054
16059
16064
16065
16066
16069

Daisy
Atticus
Katie
Terree

Trax
Elle
Izzie
Aislinn
Willie
Vu

Nick
Bobbie
Zip
Faith
Jovi
Chrome
Twyla
Caris
Sketcher
Torrey
Hayley
Gyver
Pixel

Rocket
Quinn
Pooka
Tegan
Ollie
Chatter

Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Miniature Poodle
German Pinscher
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Barbara Fleischmann
Lawrence Vance
Karen Schwartz
Janet Rodgers

Heather Ortega
Kathy Baer
Brooke Ellsworth
Jon McConnell
Sandra Martin
Denise Visco
Mary Webb
Judith Eargle
Scott Miller
Susan Kolster
Joanne Dzenkowski
Gail Ways

Nancy Walkins
Margaret Tana
Charles Magin
Charlotte Idleman
Bettina Markowitz
Cindy Deubler

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Sandra Olszewski
Kristin Longhofer
Brooke Ellsworth
Jon McConnell
Sandra Martin
Kathy Baer

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16011
16013
16018
16026
16027
16029
16030
16039
16048
16053
16062
16063

Rose
Winny
Danko
Dillon
Lexi
Wee
Dazzle
Gabe
Mason
Wise
Kip
Bonnie

Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

English Springer
Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Keeshond
Whippet

Anna Hillman
Bradley Kimmel
Kayla Wieland
Isabelle Arndt
Tamara Sparks
Alan Strauss
Barbara Fleischmann
Deborah Hutchinson
Donna Rager

Nancy Runion

John Samuel

Diane Myers

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16032
16034
16052
16055
16057
16061
16067

Tony
Maverick
Rosie
Casey
Jase
Kendra
Si

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Smooth Fox Terrier

Barbara Miller
Heather Ortega
Susan Osmansky
Holly Wallace
Rachael Toren
Linda Colflesh
Denise Visco

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16046 Remington
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (27 dogs)

20003
20004
20008
20013
20017
20021
20024
20027

Riley
Katie
Aidan
Frodo
Tory
Hobby
Grace
Prada

All American Dog

All American Dog
Collie

Brittany

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Norwegian Elkhound

Abigail Breeding

Kira Baugh

Michelle Shoemaker
E. Susan Drazek
Joann Townsend
Marilyn Waterston
Chris Zink

Isabelle Arndt

Betsy Flagg



20031 Skippy
20032 Koda
20033 Oakley
20039 Gabe
20046 Nikki
20053 Lucy
20054 Sadie
20058 Cyclone
20060 Kharma
20061 Swagger
20063 Penny
20065 Bess
20067 Treble
20069 Kindle
20070 Brody
20072 Cam
20073 Happy
20076 Gabby
20080 Kir

Border Collie
Kelpie

PWD

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Springer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Brittany

Janet Rodgers
Marsha Clarkson
Kara Kolster
Marta Coursey
Tamara Sparks
Nancy Walkins
Hilary Lefko

Kim Wieland
Patricia Dunseith
Sandy McDonald
Rachel Sparks
Karen Albrecht
Kathleen Salemi
Janice Morton
Tammy Allwein
Holly Manis
Amy Jo Smith
Michelle Shoemaker
E. Susan Drazek

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20006 Danni
20038 Branco
20040 Splash
20059 Moose
20066 Sara Lee

Labrador Retriever
PWD

Collie

Standard Poodle
Swissie

Ronald Heller
Lori Chambers
Terry Peters
Cindy Konits
Jan Collins

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20007 Jury
20010 Greta
20016 Pyrite

Border Collie
English Springer
Labrador Retriever

Deborah Hutchinson
Jennifer Strauss
Jeanine Goldberg

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8015 Molly Beagle
8019 Stewie Cav King Charles
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12050 Ranger Cav King Charles
12063 Jacoby Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Nora Whitmore
Kate Bertron

Joanne Bast
Cindy Deubler

12059 Sophia All American Dog Amy Foster
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16017 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog Heather O'Shea

16025 Skooter Shetland Sheepdog Rebecca Grant

16033 Edward Shetland Sheepdog Bonnie Opal

16056 Jasmine Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20012 Reggie All American Dog

20037 Breezy Belgian Tervuren

20049 Eva Aussie

20055 Wesley All American Dog

Ring 1 Novice Standard (20 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Patricia Sager

Sydney Demyan
Anna Hillman
Kathy Stowell
Joseph Wzorek

8016 Shimmy
8050 Fallon

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)

Barb Litchfield
Michael Litchfield

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12004 Falco Cocker Spaniel Mariane Radtke
12021 E.T. English Toy Spaniel Stephanie Wagner
12047 Tara Rat Terrier Karen McNally

Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12005 Missy
12020 Rory

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Amy Foster
Jill Friedman

20026 Mahnstah Border Collie Kayla Wieland
20034 Watson Border Collie Kathryn Kuhlen
20035 Tilly All American Dog Lisa Signorelli
20044 Wind Border Collie Gretchen Mason

20078 Jenna Labrador Retriever Ronald Heller
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20050 Pippa Old English Sheepdog Sarah Patton
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (20 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16003 Chase Keeshond John Samuel

16010 Luke Rat Terrier David McNally

16024 Everest Keeshond Stacey Cromer Berman
16060 Scrat Border Collie Morgan Vance

16068 Granite Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Heather Ortega

24002 Austin
24003 Benny
24004 Ella
24005 Jack
24006 Wile E
24008 Ace
24009 Fendi
24010 Stitch

24011 Rigel
24012 Solar
24013 Star
24014 Banner
24015 Wills
24016 Cricket
24017 Scopey
24018 Tyler
24019 Sherman
24020 Silver
24022 AJ
24023 Maken

Dobe

Flat-Coat
Weimaraner
Border Collie
Dobe

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Flat-Coat

All American Dog
Chessie

English Foxhound
Dobe

Swissie

Irish Setter

Collie

Labrador Retriever
Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

Jen Sheen
Christina Borden
Emily Gregory Burdick
Christine Tschech
Helayne Silver

Lisa Bates

Mary Penn-Soranno
Mary Denigan-
Macauley

Darrell Roll

Marty Archambeault
Melissa Muniz
Brenda Stewart
Kristine Eckard

Lyn Kargaard

Jan Collins

Mary McAdam
Terry Peters
Jeanine Goldberg
Bob Kepfer

John Bitner

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24007 Stig

Dobe

Ring 1 Open Standard (17 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8004 Tango
8014 Aura
8034 Luna
8058 Indy

Papillon
Cav King Charles
Papillon
Papillon

Elaine McAvoy

Danielle Brooks
Stephanie Wagner
Linda Miles

Letty McNulty

16012 Luna Joy

Aussie

Selene Robinson

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20011 Sokoni
20036 Gabby
20075 Kierney
20079 Holt

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20045 Tristan
20052 Dighy

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

Aussie
Vizsla

Dean Dessem
Aileen Tubbs

Kira Baugh

Deborah Hutchinson

Kirsten Cooper
Rosemary Hanes

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24024 Jinx

Belgian Tervuren

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (64 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8012 Tuxedo
8018 Emma
8022 Sillee
8024 Jam-Jam
8026 Jack
8029 Jagger
8034 Luna
8036 Ceri
8040 Noah
8047 Ditto
8051 Merlin

Papillon

All American Dog
Biewer Terrier
Norwich Terrier
All American Dog
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Shih Tzu

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8015 Molly
8054 Gidget

Beagle
All American Dog

Susan Romano

Shirley Murphy
Amanda Heyes
Kathy Bell
Jamie Lahy
Sandra Morris
Lori Chambers
Linda Miles
Gretchen Mason
Cathy Consla
Donna Sims
Danielle Brooks

Nora Whitmore
Sandra Olszewski



Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12015 Evie
12016 Katy
12024 Lindy
12025 Carter
12028 Rock
12050 Ranger
12052 Dixie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12032 Millie
12039 Audrey
12041 Lexi

Brittany
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16001 Trax
16014 Nick
16017 Dobby
16025 Skooter
16034 Maverick
16036 Reddington
16040 Caris
16043 Torrey
16055 Casey
16068 Granite
16069 Chatter

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16039 Gabe
16046 Remington
16063 Bonnie

Border Collie
All American Dog
Whippet

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)

20007 Jury
20010 Greta
20011 Sokoni
20016 Pyrite
20017 Tory
20032 Koda
20035 Tilly
20036 Gabby
20044 Wind
20054 Sadie
20055 Wesley
20061 Swagger
20067 Treble
20079 Holt
20080 Kir

Border Collie
English Springer
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Kelpie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Brittany

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20015 Peri

20020 Ryker
20045 Tristan
20052 Dighy

Berner
Belgian Malinois
Aussie
Vizsla

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24003 Benny
24004 Ella
24005 Jack
24006 Wile E
24008 Ace
24015 Wills
24018 Tyler
24024 Jinx

Flat-Coat
Weimaraner
Border Collie
Dobe

Border Collie
English Foxhound
Irish Setter
Belgian Tervuren

Ring 2 Novice JWW (25 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8029 Jagger
8050 Fallon

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12004 Falco
12021 E.T.
12047 Tara

Yorkshire Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)

Cocker Spaniel
English Toy Spaniel
Rat Terrier

Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Betsy Spilis
Jann Hayes
Kim Roberts
Joanne Bast
Michael O'Shea

Susan Osmansky
Lynda Folwick
Mary Losikoff

Heather Ortega
Mary Webb
Heather O'Shea
Rebecca Grant
Heather Ortega
Kathy Baer
Margaret Tana
Charlotte Idleman
Holly Wallace
Heather Ortega
Kathy Baer

Deborah Hutchinson
Abigail Breeding
Diane Myers

Deborah Hutchinson
Jennifer Strauss
Dean Dessem
Jeanine Goldberg
Marilyn Waterston
Marsha Clarkson
Lisa Signorelli
Aileen Tubbs
Gretchen Mason
Hilary Lefko

Joseph Wzorek
Sandy McDonald
Kathleen Salemi
Deborah Hutchinson
E. Susan Drazek

Ellen Miller
Linda Noll
Kirsten Cooper
Rosemary Hanes

Christina Borden
Emily Gregory Burdick
Christine Tschech
Helayne Silver

Lisa Bates

Kristine Eckard

Mary McAdam

Susan Romano

Lori Chambers
Michael Litchfield

Mariane Radtke
Stephanie Wagner
Karen McNally

12049 Sam
12065 OhNo

PBGV
PBGV

JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12005 Missy
12020 Rory

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16010 Luke
16056 Jasmine
16060 Scrat
16068 Granite

Rat Terrier

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16004 Shot
16012 Luna Joy

Whippet
Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20011 Sokoni
20016 Pyrite

20018 Angie

20075 Kierney
20079 Holt

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20015 Peri

20028 Clancy
20045 Tristan
20052 Dighy

Berner
Irish Water Spaniel
Aussie
Vizsla

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24024 Jinx

Belgian Tervuren

Ring 2 Open JWW (22 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8004 Tango
8014 Aura
8016 Shimmy
8025 Cord
8034 Luna
8058 Indy

Papillon
Cav King Charles
Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon
Papillon

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8006 Rocker

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12002 Prix

12050 Ranger
12063 Jacoby

Manchester Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12059 Sophia

All American Dog

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16003 Chase
16017 Dobby
16025 Skooter
16033 Edward
16036 Reddington
16061 Kendra

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
English Cocker

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20035 Tilly
20036 Gabby
20037 Breezy
20049 Eva
20055 Wesley

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

All American Dog

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JIWW (189 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

4001 Magic
4003 Sasha
4004 Dash

4006 Tootsie
4007 Pansy
4009 Reese

Chihuahua
Papillon
Manchester Terrier

Chihuahua
Cav King Charles
Corgi (Pembroke)

Kathy Marshall
Kathy Marshall

Amy Foster
Jill Friedman

David McNally
Patricia Sager
Morgan Vance
Heather Ortega

Diane Myers
Selene Robinson

Dean Dessem
Jeanine Goldberg
Donna Sims

Kira Baugh

Deborah Hutchinson

Ellen Miller

Edith Blackwell
Kirsten Cooper
Rosemary Hanes

Susan Romano

Danielle Brooks
Stephanie Wagner
Barb Litchfield
Sherry Merschoff
Linda Miles

Letty McNulty

Karen Gaydos

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Joanne Bast
Cindy Deubler

Amy Foster

John Samuel
Heather O'Shea
Rebecca Grant
Bonnie Opal
Kathy Baer
Linda Colflesh

Lisa Signorelli
Aileen Tubbs
Anna Hillman
Kathy Stowell
Joseph Wzorek

Gale Wise
Kai Macauley

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Gale Wise
Antonia Rotelle
Donna Sims



4010

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4002
4008

Honey

Sam
Flint

Chihuahua

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (21 dogs)

8001
8002
8003
8005
8007
8012
8013
8018
8024
8026
8030
8031
8033
8035
8039
8040
8043
8044
8051
8052
8057

Gucci
BJ
Hoss
Dot
Buffy
Tuxedo
Chena
Emma
Jam-Jam
Jack
Cocoa
Ace
Tommie
Spicy
Boogie
Noah
Judy Judy
Ash
Merlin
Brooke
Belle

Papillon

Scottish Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Cav King Charles
All American Dog
Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
All American Dog
Norwich Terrier
All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)
Norwich Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Chihuahua
Papillon

Shih Tzu

Chinese Crested
Papillon

Papillon

Cav King Charles
Pomeranian

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8017
8020
8023
8028
8037
8046
8048
8053
8054

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8022
8049
8055

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8015

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (28 dogs)

12001
12008
12009
12010
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12022
12023
12024
12025
12027
12028
12030
12033
12035
12037
12038
12040
12042
12043

Levi
Whimsy
Sprocket
Dart
Chili
Luna
Chelsie
Guilty
Gidget

Sillee
Roddy
Penny

Molly

Pita
Puzzle
Buzz
Paige
Gidget
Passion
Dylan
Evie
Katy
Roxy
Zap It!
Lindy
Carter
Hot Shot
Rock
Asti
Heyu
Shadow
Asta
Bowen
DJ

Lilo
Copper

Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

French Bulldog
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Biewer Terrier
Scottish Terrier
Schipperke

Beagle

PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terriier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle

Gale Wise

Charles Burdick
Sherry Merschoff

Letty McNulty
Elizabeth Marvel
Michael Litchfield
Antonia Rotelle
Sandra Olszewski
Shirley Murphy

C. Eugene Riffle
Amanda Heyes
Jamie Lahy
Sandra Morris
Judy Pickerill
Vanessa Andrews
Betsy Flagg

Gale Wise

Letty McNulty
Cathy Consla
Amy Jo Gilmer
Marcella Cisneros
Danielle Brooks
Antonia Rotelle
Nancy McDonough

Nancy Bean

Letty McNulty

Lori Kobayashi
Debbie Burdick
Stephanie Thomas
Chris Jolly

Mary Lindquist
Karen Gaydos
Sandra Olszewski

Kathy Bell
Elizabeth Marvel
Judith Swan

Nora Whitmore

Kathy Marshall
Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Nancy Schrumpf
Denise Visco
Stephanie Thomas
Julie Eriksson
Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Joanne Dzenkowski
Anthony Rotelle
Betsy Spilis
Jann Hayes
Karen Gaydos
Kim Roberts
Alyssia Black
Kathy Marshall
Morgan Vance
Susan Klavon
Penny Morgan
Ann P. Decker
Jennifer Light
Phillip Ulerich

12045 Spiffy
12046 Annie Ann
12052 Dixie
12058 Zima
12061 Dash

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cav King Charles

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12017 Trouble
12019 Roxanne
12026 Lina
12029 KT
12031 Duke
12039 Audrey
12041 Lexi
12053 Rudy
12055 Terree
12056 Diesel

PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
German Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12062 Splash

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12011 Daisy
12036 Atticus
12044 Katie

Shetland Sheepdog

Wheaten
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (27 dogs)

16001 Trax
16002 Elle
16005 Izzie
16006 Aislinn
16007 Willie
16008 Vu
16014 Nick
16019 Bobbie
16020 Zip
16021 Faith
16023 Jovi
16028 Chrome
16032 Tony
16035 Twyla
16040 Caris
16042 Sketcher
16043 Torrey
16044 Hayley
16050 Gyver
16051 Pixel

16054 Rocket
16059 Quinn
16064 Pooka
16065 Tegan
16066 Ollie
16067 Si
16069 Chatter

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Miniature Poodle
German Pinscher
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier
Manchester Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16011 Rose
16013 Winny
16018 Danko
16026 Dillon
16027 Lexi
16029 Wee
16030 Dazzle
16038 Heidi
16039 Gabe
16048 Mason
16053 Wise
16062 Kip
16063 Bonnie

Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

English Springer
Kerry Blue Terrier
Whippet

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Keeshond
Whippet

Charlie Magin
Darlene Galloway
Michael O'Shea
Mariane Radtke
Antonia Rotelle

Kathy Marshall
Susan Merchant
Bonnie Opal
Diane Sutton
Deborah Vance
Lynda Folwick
Mary Losikoff
John Samuel
Janet Rodgers

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Janina Vickers

Barbara Fleischmann
Lawrence Vance
Karen Schwartz

Heather Ortega
Kathy Baer
Brooke Ellsworth
Jon McConnell
Sandra Martin
Denise Visco
Mary Webb
Judith Eargle
Scott Miller
Susan Kolster
Joanne Dzenkowski
Gail Ways
Barbara Miller
Nancy Walkins
Margaret Tana
Charles Magin
Charlotte Idleman
Bettina Markowitz
Cindy Deubler

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Sandra Olszewski
Kristin Longhofer
Brooke Ellsworth
Jon McConnell
Sandra Martin
Denise Visco
Kathy Baer

Anna Hillman
Bradley Kimmel
Kayla Wieland
Isabelle Arndt
Tamara Sparks
Alan Strauss
Barbara Fleischmann
Judith Bannett
Deborah Hutchinson
Donna Rager

Nancy Runion

John Samuel

Diane Myers



JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16034 Maverick
16052 Rosie
16055 Casey
16057 Jase

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16046 Remington

Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)

20003 Riley
20004 Katie
20008 Aidan
20013 Frodo
20017 Tory
20021 Hobby
20024 Grace
20027 Prada
20032 Koda
20033 Oakley
20039 Gabe
20044 Wind
20046 Nikki
20053 Lucy
20054 Sadie
20058 Cyclone
20060 Kharma
20061 Swagger
20065 Bess
20067 Treble
20069 Kindle
20070 Brody
20072 Cam
20073 Happy
20076 Gabby
20078 Jenna

All American Dog
Collie

Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Norwegian Elkhound
Kelpie

PWD

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Springer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20006 Danni
20038 Branco
20040 Splash
20059 Moose
20066 Sara Lee

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20007 Jury
20010 Greta
20012 Reggie
20031 Skippy
20034 Watson
20063 Penny
20080 Kir

Labrador Retriever
PWD

Collie

Standard Poodle
Swissie

Border Collie
English Springer
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Brittany

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (18 dogs)

24002 Austin
24003 Benny
24004 Ella
24005 Jack
24006 Wile E
24008 Ace
24009 Fendi
24010 Stitch

24011 Rigel
24013 Star
24014 Banner
24015 Wills
24017 Scopey
24018 Tyler
24019 Sherman
24020 Silver

Dobe

Flat-Coat
Weimaraner
Border Collie
Dobe

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
Chessie

English Foxhound
Swissie

Irish Setter

Collie

Labrador Retriever

Heather Ortega
Susan Osmansky
Holly Wallace
Rachael Toren

Abigail Breeding

Kira Baugh
Michelle Shoemaker
E. Susan Drazek
Joann Townsend
Marilyn Waterston
Chris Zink
Isabelle Arndt
Betsy Flagg
Marsha Clarkson
Kara Kolster
Marta Coursey
Gretchen Mason
Tamara Sparks
Nancy Walkins
Hilary Lefko

Kim Wieland
Patricia Dunseith
Sandy McDonald
Karen Albrecht
Kathleen Salemi
Janice Morton
Tammy Allwein
Holly Manis

Amy Jo Smith
Michelle Shoemaker
Ronald Heller

Ronald Heller
Lori Chambers
Terry Peters
Cindy Konits
Jan Collins

Deborah Hutchinson
Jennifer Strauss
Sydney Demyan
Janet Rodgers
Kathryn Kuhlen
Rachel Sparks

E. Susan Drazek

Jen Sheen
Christina Borden
Emily Gregory Burdick
Christine Tschech
Helayne Silver

Lisa Bates

Mary Penn-Soranno
Mary Denigan-
Macauley

Darrell Roll

Melissa Muniz
Brenda Stewart
Kristine Eckard

Jan Collins

Mary McAdam
Terry Peters
Jeanine Goldberg

24022 AJ
24023 Maken

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24007 Stig
24012 Solar
24016 Cricket

Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

Dobe
Flat-Coat
Dobe

Ring 2 Premier JWW (27 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8018 Emma
8026 Jack
8036 Ceri
8044 Ash
8057 Belle

All American Dog
All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon
Pomeranian

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8046 Luna
8048 Chelsie

Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12008 Puzzle
12009 Buzz
12016 Katy
12025 Carter
12030 Asti
12043 Copper
12052 Dixie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles

Smooth Fox Terrier
Miniature Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16006 Aislinn
16043 Torrey
16044 Hayley
16050 Gyver

16067 Si Smooth Fox Terrier
JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16026 Dillon Border Collie
16062 Kip Keeshond
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20024 Grace Border Collie
20032 Koda Kelpie
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24005 Jack Border Collie
24006 Wile E Dobe
24008 Ace Border Collie
24018 Tyler Irish Setter

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Premier Standard (33 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8031 Ace
8036 Ceri
8041 Mimsey
8044 Ash
8057 Belle

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8046 Luna
8048 Chelsie

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12008 Puzzle
12009 Buzz
12016 Katy
12025 Carter
12030 Asti
12048 Phoebe
12052 Dixie
12054 Pippa

Norwich Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Cav King Charles
Papillon
Pomeranian

Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Smooth Fox Terrier
Lakeland Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Bob Kepfer
John Bitner

Elaine McAvoy
Marty Archambeault
Lyn Kargaard

Amanda Heyes
Sandra Morris
Gretchen Mason
Marcella Cisneros
Nancy McDonough

Chris Jolly
Mary Lindquist

Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Susan Glasgow
Jann Hayes
Alyssia Black
Phillip Ulerich
Michael O'Shea

Jon McConnell
Charlotte Idleman
Bettina Markowitz
Cindy Deubler
Denise Visco

Isabelle Arndt
John Samuel

Isabelle Arndt
Marsha Clarkson

Christine Tschech
Helayne Silver
Lisa Bates

Mary McAdam

Sunday Running Order

Vanessa Andrews
Gretchen Mason
Sharon Spies
Marcella Cisneros
Nancy McDonough

Chris Jolly
Mary Lindquist

Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Susan Glasgow
Jann Hayes
Alyssia Black
Lori Napoli
Michael O'Shea
Kate Felton

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12029 KT

German Pinscher

Diane Sutton



Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16006
16043
16050
16051

Aislinn
Torrey
Gyver
Pixel

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Jon McConnell
Charlotte Idleman
Cindy Deubler

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

John Samuel

Alicia Moore
Joann Townsend
Marsha Clarkson
Kathy Sheehan
Alicia Moore

Alicia Moore

Christina Borden
Emily Gregory Burdick
Christine Tschech
Helayne Silver

Lisa Bates

16062 Kip Keeshond
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20001 Caoilainn Collie
20013 Frodo Border Collie
20032 Koda Kelpie
20081 Dodger Border Collie
20082 Kenzie Collie
Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20042 Peyton Collie
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)
24003 Benny Flat-Coat
24004 Ella Weimaraner
24005 Jack Border Collie
24006 Wile E Dobe
24008 Ace Border Collie
24010 Stitch Border Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (174 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

4001
4002
4003
4004

4006
4009
4010

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (18 dogs)

8001
8003
8005
8007
8013
8024
8030
8031
8035
8039
8040
8041
8043
8044
8051
8055
8056
8057

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8023
8027
8028
8037
8046
8048
8053

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8009
8033

Magic
Sam
Sasha
Dash

Tootsie
Reese
Honey

Gucci
Hoss
Dot
Buffy
Chena
Jam-Jam
Cocoa
Ace
Spicy
Boogie
Noah
Mimsey
Judy Judy
Ash
Merlin
Penny
PJ

Belle

Sprocket
Bonnie
Dart
Chili
Luna
Chelsie
Guilty

Lily
Tommie

Chihuahua
Papillon

Papillon
Manchester Terrier

Chihuahua
Corgi (Pembroke)
Chihuahua

Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Cav King Charles
All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)
Norwich Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Norwich Terrier
Chihuahua
Papillon

Shih Tzu

Cav King Charles
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Papillon
Schipperke
Russell Terriier
Pomeranian

French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Russell Terriier
Corgi (Pembroke)

Mary Denigan-
Macauley

Gale Wise
Charles Burdick
Kai Macauley

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Gale Wise
Donna Sims
Gale Wise

Letty McNulty
Michael Litchfield
Antonia Rotelle
Sandra Olszewski
C. Eugene Riffle
Jamie Lahy

Judy Pickerill
Vanessa Andrews
Gale Wise

Letty McNulty
Cathy Consla
Sharon Spies
Amy Jo Gilmer
Marcella Cisneros
Danielle Brooks
Judith Swan
Kathy Power
Nancy McDonough

Lori Kobayashi
Ann P. Decker
Debbie Burdick
Stephanie Thomas
Chris Jolly

Mary Lindquist
Karen Gaydos

Kathy Power
Betsy Flagg

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8008

Harry

Schipperke

Judith Swan

8045

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (29 dogs)

12001
12008
12009
12010
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12022
12023
12024
12025
12027
12028
12030
12033
12035
12037
12038
12040
12042
12043
12045
12048
12052
12054
12058
12061

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12017
12019
12029
12031
12039
12041
12056

Eli

Pita
Puzzle
Buzz
Paige
Gidget
Passion
Dylan
Evie
Katy
Roxy
Zap It!
Lindy
Carter
Hot Shot
Rock
Asti
Heyu
Shadow
Asta
Bowen
DJ

Lilo
Copper
Spiffy
Phoebe
Dixie
Pippa
Zima
Dash

Trouble
Roxanne
KT

Duke
Audrey
Lexi
Diesel

Corgi (Cardigan)

PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terriier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Lakeland Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cav King Charles

PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
German Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Lisa Stewart

Kathy Marshall
Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Nancy Schrumpf
Denise Visco
Stephanie Thomas
Julie Eriksson
Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Joanne Dzenkowski
Anthony Rotelle
Betsy Spilis
Jann Hayes
Karen Gaydos
Kim Roberts
Alyssia Black
Kathy Marshall
Morgan Vance
Susan Klavon
Penny Morgan
Ann P. Decker
Jennifer Light
Phillip Ulerich
Charlie Magin
Lori Napoli
Michael O'Shea
Kate Felton
Mariane Radtke
Antonia Rotelle

Kathy Marshall
Susan Merchant
Diane Sutton
Deborah Vance
Lynda Folwick
Mary Losikoff

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12007
12062

Zoom
Splash

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog

Antonia Rotelle
Janina Vickers

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12011
12036
12044

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)

16001
16005
16006
16007
16008
16014
16020
16021
16023
16028
16035
16042
16043
16047
16049
16050
16051

16054

Daisy
Atticus
Katie

Trax
I1zzie
Aislinn
Willie
Vu

Nick
Zip
Faith
Jovi
Chrome
Twyla
Sketcher
Torrey
Kramer
Pan
Gyver
Pixel

Rocket

Wheaten
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Miniature Poodle

Barbara Fleischmann
Lawrence Vance
Karen Schwartz

Heather Ortega
Brooke Ellsworth
Jon McConnell
Sandra Martin
Denise Visco
Mary Webb

Scott Miller
Susan Kolster
Joanne Dzenkowski
Gail Ways

Nancy Walkins
Charles Magin
Charlotte Idleman
Lori Napoli
Rebecca Konst
Cindy Deubler

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Sandra Olszewski



16059 Quinn
16064 Pooka
16065 Tegan
16066 Ollie

16069 Chatter

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16011 Rose
16013 Winny
16018 Danko
16026 Dillon
16029 Wee
16030 Dazzle
16053 Wise
16062 Kip
16063 Bonnie

German Pinscher
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Keeshond
Whippet

Kristin Longhofer
Brooke Ellsworth
Jon McConnell
Sandra Martin
Kathy Baer

Anna Hillman
Bradley Kimmel
Kayla Wieland
Isabelle Arndt
Alan Strauss

Barbara Fleischmann

Nancy Runion
John Samuel
Diane Myers

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16032 Tony
16045 Luna
16052 Rosie
16055 Casey
16057 Jase
16061 Kendra
16067 Si

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (27 dogs)

20001 Caoilainn
20003 Riley
20008 Aidan
20013 Frodo
20017 Tory
20021 Hobby
20023 Roscoe
20024 Grace
20027 Prada
20029 S'More
20032 Koda
20033 Oakley
20039 Gabe
20051 Colt
20053 Lucy
20054 Sadie
20056 Epic
20058 Cyclone
20060 Kharma
20061 Swagger
20065 Bess
20069 Kindle
20071 Preacher
20073 Happy
20080 Kir
20081 Dodger
20082 Kenzie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Smooth Fox Terrier

Collie

All American Dog
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Norwegian Elkhound

Labrador Retriever
Kelpie

PWD

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie
Collie

Barbara Miller
Dara L. Kraitchman
Susan Osmansky
Holly Wallace
Rachael Toren
Linda Colflesh
Denise Visco

Alicia Moore

Kira Baugh

E. Susan Drazek
Joann Townsend
Marilyn Waterston
Chris Zink

Kiley Bitner-Parish
Isabelle Arndt
Betsy Flagg

Anne Laskey
Marsha Clarkson
Kara Kolster
Marta Coursey
Betsy Smith
Nancy Walkins
Hilary Lefko
Marilyn Anderman
Kim Wieland
Patricia Dunseith
Sandy McDonald
Karen Albrecht
Janice Morton
Sharon Decesare
Amy Jo Smith

E. Susan Drazek
Kathy Sheehan
Alicia Moore

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20019 Andy
20042 Peyton
20066 SaralLee

Border Collie
Collie
Swissie

Rebecca Konst
Alicia Moore
Jan Collins

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20010 Greta
20026 Mahnstah
20030 Lithium
20043 Duke
20044 Wind

English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Jennifer Strauss
Kayla Wieland
Patty Fajardo
Bradley Kimmel
Gretchen Mason

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
Old English Sheepdog Sarah Patton

20050 Pippa

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (20 dogs)

24002 Austin
24003 Benny

Dobe
Flat-Coat

Jen Sheen
Christina Borden

24004 Ella Weimaraner Emily Gregory Burdick

24005 Jack Border Collie Christine Tschech

24006 Wile E Dobe Helayne Silver

24008 Ace Border Collie Lisa Bates

24009 Fendi Belgian Tervuren Mary Penn-Soranno

24010 Stitch Border Collie Mary Denigan-

Macauley

24012 Solar Flat-Coat Marty Archambeault

24013 Star All American Dog Melissa Muniz

24014 Banner Chessie Brenda Stewart

24015 Wills English Foxhound Kristine Eckard

24016 Cricket Dobe Lyn Kargaard

24017 Scopey Swissie Jan Collins

24018 Tyler Irish Setter Mary McAdam

24021 Crockett Berner Margaret Schwartz

24022 AJ Ridgeback Bob Kepfer

24023 Maken Golden Retriever John Bitner

24025 Wonder Collie Bonnie Opal

24026 Juvi Flat-Coat Dawn Buttion
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24007 Stig Dobe Elaine McAvoy

24027 Maren Dobe Jen Sheen

Ring 1 Open Standard (17 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8004 Tango Papillon Danielle Brooks
8011 Rev Papillon Ann Truffa

8014 Aura Cav King Charles Stephanie Wagner
8021 Tango Papillon Kevin McGarvey
8058 Indy Papillon Letty McNulty

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8019 Stewie Cav King Charles
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12050 Ranger Cav King Charles
12051 Simba All American Dog
12063 Jacoby Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Kate Bertron

Joanne Bast
Debra M. Slaybaugh
Cindy Deubler

12059 Sophia All American Dog Amy Foster
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16017 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog Heather O'Shea

16033 Edward Shetland Sheepdog Bonnie Opal

16056 Jasmine Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20009 Speedy Border Collie

20037 Breezy Belgian Tervuren

20047 Keeva Collie

20068 Mika Vizsla

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Patricia Sager

Kathy Sheehan
Anna Hillman
Jeanne Cangro
Suzanne Rymer

12004 Falco Cocker Spaniel Mariane Radtke
12021 E.T. English Toy Spaniel Stephanie Wagner
12047 Tara Rat Terrier Karen McNally

Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12005 Missy All American Dog Amy Foster

12020 Rory Shetland Sheepdog Jill Friedman
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16003 Chase Keeshond John Samuel

16010 Luke Rat Terrier David McNally

16060 Scrat Border Collie Morgan Vance

16068 Granite Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16012 Luna Joy Aussie Selene Robinson

16016 Jasper All American Dog E. Sue Marshall
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20011 Sokoni Border Collie Dean Dessem

20075 Kierney Aussie Kira Baugh

Heather Ortega



Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20045 Tristan

Aussie

Kirsten Cooper

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Swizzle

Flat-Coat

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (50 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8022 Sillee
8024 Jam-Jam
8032 Ping

8036 Ceri
8041 Mimsey
8047 Ditto
8051 Merlin

Biewer Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Corgi (Pembroke)
Cav King Charles
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8020 Whimsy
8054 Gidget

Papillon
All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12015 Evie
12016 Katy
12018 Sneak
12025 Carter
12040 DJ
12045 Spiffy
12050 Ranger
12052 Dixie
12054 Pippa

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12032 Millie
12039 Audrey
12041 Lexi

Brittany
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16001 Trax
16017 Dobby
16020 Zip

16036 Reddington

16042 Sketcher
16043 Torrey
16055 Casey
16068 Granite
16069 Chatter

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16016 Jasper
16048 Mason
16063 Bonnie

All American Dog
Aussie
Whippet

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20001 Caoilainn
20009 Speedy
20011 Sokoni
20017 Tory
20032 Koda
20044 Wind
20061 Swagger
20068 Mika
20080 Kir
20081 Dodger
20082 Kenzie

Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Vizsla
Brittany
Border Collie
Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20042 Peyton
20045 Tristan

Collie
Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24005 Jack
24006 Wile E
24008 Ace
24018 Tyler

Border Collie
Dobe

Border Collie
Irish Setter

Dawn Buttion

Kathy Bell
Jamie Lahy

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Gretchen Mason
Sharon Spies
Donna Sims
Danielle Brooks

Letty McNulty
Sandra Olszewski

Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Virginia Shriver
Jann Hayes
Ann P. Decker
Charlie Magin
Joanne Bast
Michael O'Shea
Kate Felton

Susan Osmansky
Lynda Folwick
Mary Losikoff

Heather Ortega
Heather O'Shea
Scott Miller

Kathy Baer
Charles Magin
Charlotte Idleman
Holly Wallace
Heather Ortega
Kathy Baer

E. Sue Marshall
Donna Rager
Diane Myers

Alicia Moore
Kathy Sheehan
Dean Dessem
Marilyn Waterston
Marsha Clarkson
Gretchen Mason
Sandy McDonald
Suzanne Rymer
E. Susan Drazek
Kathy Sheehan
Alicia Moore

Alicia Moore
Kirsten Cooper

Christine Tschech
Helayne Silver
Lisa Bates

Mary McAdam

Ring 2 Novice JWW (20 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12004 Falco
12018 Sneak
12021 E.T.
12047 Tara

JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12005 Missy
12020 Rory

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16010 Luke

16056 Jasmine

16060 Scrat
16068 Granite

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16004 Shot

16012 Luna Joy

16016 Jasper

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20009 Speedy
20011 Sokoni
20018 Angie

20075 Kierney

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20028 Clancy
20045 Tristan

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Swizzle

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
English Toy Spaniel
Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Whippet
Aussie
All American Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Irish Water Spaniel
Aussie

Flat-Coat

Ring 2 Open JWW (18 doas)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8004 Tango
8014 Aura
8058 Indy

Papillon
Cav King Charles
Papillon

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8006 Rocker

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12002 Prix

12050 Ranger
12051 Simba
12063 Jacoby

Manchester Terrier

Cav King Charles
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12059 Sophia

All American Dog

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16003 Chase
16017 Dobby
16033 Edward

16036 Reddington

16061 Kendra

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
English Cocker

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16015 Wynken

Golden Retriever

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20037 Breezy
20047 Keeva
20068 Mika

Belgian Tervuren
Collie
Vizsla

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (174 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (6 dogs)

4001 Magic
4003 Sasha
4004 Dash

4006 Tootsie
4009 Reese
4010 Honey

Chihuahua
Papillon
Manchester Terrier

Chihuahua
Corgi (Pembroke)
Chihuahua

Mariane Radtke
Virginia Shriver
Stephanie Wagner
Karen McNally

Amy Foster
Jill Friedman

David McNally
Patricia Sager
Morgan Vance
Heather Ortega

Diane Myers
Selene Robinson
E. Sue Marshall

Kathy Sheehan
Dean Dessem
Donna Sims
Kira Baugh

Edith Blackwell
Kirsten Cooper

Dawn Buttion

Danielle Brooks
Stephanie Wagner
Letty McNulty

Karen Gaydos

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Joanne Bast
Debra M. Slaybaugh
Cindy Deubler

Amy Foster

John Samuel
Heather O'Shea
Bonnie Opal
Kathy Baer
Linda Colflesh

Janet Shriver

Anna Hillman
Jeanne Cangro
Suzanne Rymer

Gale Wise
Kai Macauley

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Gale Wise
Donna Sims
Gale Wise



JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4002

Sam

Papillon

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (19 dogs)

8001
8003
8005
8007
8009
8013
8024
8030
8031
8033
8035
8039
8040
8041
8043
8044
8051
8056
8057

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8023
8028
8037
8046
8048
8053
8054

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8022
8055

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8045

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (29 dogs)

12001
12008
12009
12010
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12022
12023
12024
12025
12027
12028
12030
12033
12035
12037
12038
12040
12042
12043
12045
12048
12052
12054
12058
12061

Gucci
Hoss

Dot

Buffy

Lily
Chena
Jam-Jam
Cocoa
Ace
Tommie
Spicy
Boogie
Noah
Mimsey
Judy Judy
Ash
Merlin

PJ

Belle

Sprocket
Dart
Chili
Luna
Chelsie
Guilty
Gidget

Sillee
Penny

Eli

Pita
Puzzle
Buzz
Paige
Gidget
Passion
Dylan
Evie
Katy
Roxy
Zap It!
Lindy
Carter
Hot Shot
Rock
Asti
Heyu
Shadow
Asta
Bowen
DJ

Lilo
Copper
Spiffy
Phoebe
Dixie
Pippa
Zima
Dash

Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Cav King Charles
All American Dog
Russell Terriier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Norwich Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Norwich Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Chihuahua
Papillon

Shih Tzu

Cav King Charles
Chinese Crested
Papillon

Papillon

Russell Terriier
Pomeranian

French Bulldog
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Biewer Terrier
Schipperke

Corgi (Cardigan)

PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terriier
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Lakeland Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cav King Charles

Charles Burdick

Letty McNulty
Michael Litchfield
Antonia Rotelle
Sandra Olszewski
Kathy Power

C. Eugene Riffle
Jamie Lahy

Judy Pickerill
Vanessa Andrews
Betsy Flagg

Gale Wise

Letty McNulty
Cathy Consla
Sharon Spies
Amy Jo Gilmer
Marcella Cisneros
Danielle Brooks
Kathy Power
Nancy McDonough

Lori Kobayashi
Debbie Burdick
Stephanie Thomas
Chris Jolly

Mary Lindquist
Karen Gaydos
Sandra Olszewski

Kathy Bell
Judith Swan

Lisa Stewart

Kathy Marshall
Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Nancy Schrumpf
Denise Visco
Stephanie Thomas
Julie Eriksson
Rachael Toren
Susan Glasgow
Joanne Dzenkowski
Anthony Rotelle
Betsy Spilis
Jann Hayes
Karen Gaydos
Kim Roberts
Alyssia Black
Kathy Marshall
Morgan Vance
Susan Klavon
Penny Morgan
Ann P. Decker
Jennifer Light
Phillip Ulerich
Charlie Magin
Lori Napoli
Michael O'Shea
Kate Felton
Mariane Radtke
Antonia Rotelle

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12017
12019
12029
12031
12039
12041
12053
12056

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12007
12062

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12011
12036
12044

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (26 dogs)

16001
16005
16006
16007
16008
16014
16020
16021
16023
16028
16032
16035
16042
16043
16045
16047
16049
16050
16051

16054
16059
16064
16065
16066
16067
16069

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16011
16013
16018
16026
16029
16030
16038
16053
16062
16063

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16052
16055
16057

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (29 dogs)

20001
20003
20008
20013
20017
20021

Trouble
Roxanne
KT

Duke
Audrey
Lexi
Rudy
Diesel

Zoom
Splash

Daisy
Atticus
Katie

Trax
I1zzie
Aislinn
Willie
Vu

Nick
Zip
Faith
Jovi
Chrome
Tony
Twyla
Sketcher
Torrey
Luna
Kramer
Pan
Gyver
Pixel

Rocket
Quinn
Pooka
Tegan
Ollie

Si
Chatter

Rose
Winny
Danko
Dillon
Wee
Dazzle
Heidi
Wise
Kip
Bonnie

Rosie
Casey
Jase

Caoilainn
Riley
Aidan
Frodo
Tory
Hobby

PBGV

Shetland Sheepdog
German Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond
Manchester Terrier

Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog

Wheaten
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Miniature Poodle
German Pinscher
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier
Manchester Terrier

Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Kerry Blue Terrier
Whippet

Border Collie
Keeshond
Whippet

Brittany
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Collie

All American Dog
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Kathy Marshall
Susan Merchant
Diane Sutton
Deborah Vance
Lynda Folwick
Mary Losikoff
John Samuel

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Antonia Rotelle
Janina Vickers

Barbara Fleischmann
Lawrence Vance
Karen Schwartz

Heather Ortega
Brooke Ellsworth
Jon McConnell
Sandra Martin
Denise Visco

Mary Webb

Scott Miller

Susan Kolster
Joanne Dzenkowski
Gail Ways

Barbara Miller
Nancy Walkins
Charles Magin
Charlotte Idleman
Dara L. Kraitchman
Lori Napoli
Rebecca Konst
Cindy Deubler

Beth Mathews-
Bradshaw

Sandra Olszewski
Kristin Longhofer
Brooke Ellsworth
Jon McConnell
Sandra Martin
Denise Visco
Kathy Baer

Anna Hillman
Bradley Kimmel
Kayla Wieland
Isabelle Arndt

Alan Strauss
Barbara Fleischmann
Judith Bannett
Nancy Runion

John Samuel

Diane Myers

Susan Osmansky
Holly Wallace
Rachael Toren

Alicia Moore

Kira Baugh

E. Susan Drazek
Joann Townsend
Marilyn Waterston
Chris Zink



20023 Roscoe
20024 Grace
20027 Prada
20029 S'More

All American Dog
Border Collie
Norwegian Elkhound
Labrador Retriever

20032 Koda Kelpie

20033 Oakley PWD

20039 Gabe Golden Retriever
20043 Duke Aussie

20044 Wind Border Collie
20051 Colt Border Collie
20053 Lucy Border Collie
20054 Sadie All American Dog
20056 Epic Aussie

20057 Blaze Vizsla

20058 Cyclone
20060 Kharma
20061 Swagger
20065 Bess
20069 Kindle
20071 Preacher
20073 Happy

Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

20081 Dodger Border Collie
20082 Kenzie Collie
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20019 Andy Border Collie
20042 Peyton Collie
20066 Sara Lee Swissie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20010 Greta English Springer

20030 Lithium Border Collie
20080 Kir Brittany

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (18 dogs)
24002 Austin Dobe
24003 Benny Flat-Coat
24004 Ella Weimaraner
24005 Jack Border Collie
24006 Wile E Dobe
24008 Ace Border Collie
24009 Fendi Belgian Tervuren
24010 Stitch Border Collie

24013 Star All American Dog
24014 Banner Chessie
24015 Wills English Foxhound
24017 Scopey Swissie
24018 Tyler Irish Setter
24021 Crockett Berner
24022 AJ Ridgeback
24023 Maken Golden Retriever
24025 Wonder Collie
24027 Maren Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24007 Stig Dobe
24012 Solar Flat-Coat
24016 Cricket Dobe
24026 Juvi Flat-Coat

Ring 2 Premier JWW (28 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8003 Hoss Corgi (Pembroke)
8036 Ceri Corgi (Pembroke)
8041 Mimsey Cav King Charles
8044 Ash Papillon

8056 PJ Russell Terriier

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8020 Whimsy Papillon

8046 Luna Corgi (Cardigan)

Kiley Bitner-Parish
Isabelle Arndt
Betsy Flagg
Anne Laskey
Marsha Clarkson
Kara Kolster
Marta Coursey
Bradley Kimmel
Gretchen Mason
Betsy Smith
Nancy Walkins
Hilary Lefko
Marilyn Anderman
Barbara Glass
Kim Wieland
Patricia Dunseith
Sandy McDonald
Karen Albrecht
Janice Morton
Sharon Decesare
Amy Jo Smith
Kathy Sheehan
Alicia Moore

Rebecca Konst
Alicia Moore
Jan Collins

Jennifer Strauss
Patty Fajardo
E. Susan Drazek

Jen Sheen
Christina Borden
Emily Gregory Burdick
Christine Tschech
Helayne Silver

Lisa Bates

Mary Penn-Soranno
Mary Denigan-
Macauley

Melissa Muniz
Brenda Stewart
Kristine Eckard

Jan Collins

Mary McAdam
Margaret Schwartz
Bob Kepfer

John Bitner

Bonnie Opal

Jen Sheen

Elaine McAvoy
Marty Archambeault
Lyn Kargaard

Dawn Buttion

Michael Litchfield
Gretchen Mason
Sharon Spies
Marcella Cisneros
Kathy Power

Letty McNulty
Chris Jolly

8048 Chelsie Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)
12008 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog

12009 Buzz Shetland Sheepdog
12010 Paige Shetland Sheepdog
12025 Carter Cav King Charles
12030 Asti Smooth Fox Terrier
12048 Phoebe Lakeland Terrier
12052 Dixie Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16006 Aislinn Shetland Sheepdog
16043 Torrey Shetland Sheepdog
16045 Luna Shetland Sheepdog

16050 Gyver Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16062 Kip Keeshond

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20001 Caoilainn Collie
20032 Koda Kelpie
20081 Dodger Border Collie
20082 Kenzie Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20042 Peyton Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24005 Jack Border Collie
24006 Wile E Dobe
24008 Ace Border Collie

Mary Lindquist

Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Nancy Schrumpf
Jann Hayes
Alyssia Black
Lori Napoli
Michael O'Shea

Jon McConnell
Charlotte Idleman
Dara L. Kraitchman
Cindy Deubler

John Samuel

Alicia Moore
Marsha Clarkson
Kathy Sheehan
Alicia Moore

Alicia Moore
Christine Tschech

Helayne Silver
Lisa Bates



